

TS 31 of 2026

Order no. 09 Date 13.08.2026

Today is fixed for payment of cost by the plaintiff and issuance of writ.

Plaintiff files hazira along with adjourned petition.

Adjourned is allowed.

Defendents files hazira.

To 14.08.2026 for payment of cost by the plaintiff and issuance of writ.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
In-charge